BC Approved (PAS) Conditional Approval (CON) Rejected (REJ)

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION

Ref No.

17/0002/BR

17/0046/BR

16/0752/BR

16/0757/BR

17/0065/BR

The above decisions were made in order to comply with the Building Act / Building Regulations.

70 The AvenueHadleighBenfleetEssexSS7 2DL

71 Croft RoadSouth BenfleetBenfleetEssexSS7 5RL

41 Florence GardensHadleighBenfleetEssexSS7 2PH

290 Kiln RoadThundersleyBenfleetEssexS57 1QT

1 Stanford RoadCanvey IslandEssexSS8 0DG

Loft conversion,
rear extension, and
internal alterations

Single storey
extension

First floor side
extension

Refurbishment of
Offices

Side and rear
extension

DATE DECIDED

06/02/2017

07/02/2017

08/02/2017

08/02/2017

09/02/2017

There were no alternative options considered or rejected in the decisions above.
There were no declarations of interest made by any Councillor consulted by the officer or declared
when granting the specific authorisation to takethe decision above.
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