BC Approved (PAS) Conditional Approval (CON) Rejected (REJ)

Ref No.	ADDRESS	DESCRIP	TION	DATE DECIDED	DECISION
17/0002/BR	70 The Avenue Hadleigh Benfleet Essex SS7 21	DL	Loft conversion, rear extension, and internal alterations	06/02/2017	CON
17/0046/BR	71 Croft RoadSouth BenfleetBenfleetEssexS	S7 5RL	Single storey extension	07/02/2017	CON
16/0752/BR	41 Florence Gardens Hadleigh Benfleet Essex	SS7 2PH	First floor side extension	08/02/2017	PAS
16/0757/BR	290 Kiln RoadThundersleyBenfleetEssexSS7	1QT	Refurbishment of Offices	08/02/2017	CON
17/0065/BR	1 Stanford RoadCanvey IslandEssexSS8 0DG		Side and rear extension	09/02/2017	PAS

The above decisions were made in order to comply with the Building Act / Building Regulations. There were no alternative options considered or rejected in the decisions above. There were no declarations of interest made by any Councillor consulted by the officer or declared when granting the specific authorisation to takethe decision above.